
New Jalpaiguri - MGR Chennai Central Special (PT)/02612 - COVR - SR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

20h 40m - 1225 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 21:15 0 1 0 42 114 NFR
2 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 22:51 22:53 2m 1 83 73 66 NFR
3 KNE KishanGanj 23:18 23:20 2m 3 1 114 80 53 NFR
4 BOE Barsoi Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 1 2 172 65 34 NFR
5 HCR Harischandrapur 00:37 00:39 2m 0 2 206 41 31 NFR
6 MLDT Malda Town 02:00 02:10 10m 2 262 57 31 ER
7 RPH Rampurhat Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 0 2 386 36 143 ER
8 DGR Durgapur 07:40 08:00 20m 2 503 51 73 ER
9 ASN Asansol Junction 08:50 09:00 10m 2 546 50 106 ER
10 ADRA Adra Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 0 2 587 82 185 SER
11 BQA Bankura Junction 10:34 10:36 2m 0 2 640 56 SER
12 HIJ Hijli 12:45 12:50 5m 2 759 71 44 SER
13 BHC Bhadrak 15:18 15:20 2m 0 2 934 87 17 ECoR
14 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 15:50 15:52 2m 0 2 978 82 32 ECoR
15 CTC Cuttack Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 0 2 1050 47 28 ECoR
16 BBS Bhubaneswar 17:25 17:30 5m 2 1078 57 33 ECoR
17 KUR Khurda Road Junction 17:50 18:10 20m 0 2 1097 66 16 ECoR
18 BAM Brahmapur 20:23 20:28 5m 0 2 1244 55 20 ECoR
19 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:25 00:27 2m 0 3 1461 58 58 ECoR
20 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 01:30 01:50 20m 3 1522 34 6 ECoR
21 DVD Duvvada 02:20 02:22 2m 0 3 1539 86 41 ECoR
22 AKP Anakapalle 02:33 02:35 2m 0 3 1555 76 31 SCR
23 EE Eluru 05:58 06:00 2m 0 3 1812 55 13 SCR
24 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:05 07:15 10m 0 3 1871 68 19 SCR
25 OGL Ongole 09:18 09:20 2m 0 3 2010 84 8 SCR
26 NLR Nellore 10:43 10:45 2m 0 3 2127 52 18 SCR
27 MAS MGR Chennai Central 14:10 0 3 2303 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (11:52)

May 03 2024 (11:52)

1

1


